



Cold Moon Farm, LLC * 111 Strafford Road * Rochester, NH 03867 * christinakeimequestrian@gmail.com

Cold Moon Farm, LLC
<https://coldmoonfarm.org/>
Christina Keim, M.Ed., M.F.A.

Price List 2026

Clinics (mounted, unmounted, or combination)

Full Day (8 hours): \$900.00 plus expenses; US Pony Club \$750.00 plus expenses

“A la carte” option may also be available for clinics under unique circumstances—individual participants pay a sliding rate depending on the type of engagement they are looking for. This option works best with combination clinics, but do inquire if you think it would suit your needs.

Reasonable and customary expenses include: travel, housing, meals.

Judging/Announcing>Show Secretary/Steward/Related Show Support

Day Fee: \$300.00-\$425.00/day plus expenses, depending on services required

Travel Fee: \$25.00 (one to two hours); \$50 (two or more hours) (*only assessed if driving to show*)

Day fee rate is assessed dependent upon type of service required and the nature of the host. Discounted services may be offered to established non-profit educational organizations, such as the US Pony Club, and under unique circumstances, groups or other entities requiring similar consideration.

Reasonable and customary expenses include: travel, housing, meals.

Mounted Instruction

Private Lesson (client owned or provided mount; 45-60 minutes): \$75.00

Semi Private (client owned or provided mount; two participants; 60 minutes): \$50.00 pp

Small Group (client owned or provided mount; up to four participants; 60 minutes): \$40.00 pp

It is preferred that group lessons are no larger than four riders; if this does not suit your needs, please reach out to discuss. Travel fees may be assessed at the rates stated above if less than two hours of lesson time is requested.

Yoga for Equestrians/Mounted Mindfulness Clinics

Unmounted/Mounted Participant (includes lecture, unmounted *asana* yoga practice, and semi-private Mounted Mindfulness session on client owned or provided mount): \$125.00 pp

Unmounted Session Only (includes lecture, unmounted *asana* yoga practice): \$50.00 pp

Unmounted Yoga for Equestrians *Asana* practice: \$25.00 pp

Travel fees may be assessed at the rates stated above for Unmounted Yoga for Equestrians Asana practice sessions, or full-day clinics with limited enrollment. For Yoga for Equestrians/Mounted Mindfulness Clinics hosted out of my area, reasonable and customary expenses, including travel, housing, and meals, will be covered by host.

All services booked for dates between May 15 and October 30 each year require a non-refundable \$150.00 deposit (credited toward the day's fee) to officially hold the date.